@ Ohio Board ot Professional Conduct

CERTIFIED GRIEVANCE COMMITTEES

BAR ASSOCIATION

BAR COUNSEL

Akron Bar Association (Summit Co.)

57 South Broadway Street
Akron, Ohio 44308
330-253-5007

Temporary Contact:
C. Allen Nichols
Executive Director
57 South Broadway
Akron, Ohio 44308
330-436-0101
callen@akronbar.org

Allen County Bar Association
PO Box 1072

Lima, Ohio 45802-1072
419-224-7534

Jason N. Flower

540 West Market Street
Lima, OH 45801
419-227-3423
inf@540westmarket.com

Ashtabula County Bar Assn.
PO Box 409

Jefferson, Ohio 44047
440-275-0717

Jason L. Fairchild

Andrews & Pontius, LLC

4810 State Road

Ashtabula, Ohio 44004
440-998-6835
jfairchild@andrewspontius.com

Butler County Bar Association
6 South 2" Street

Suite 318

Hamilton, OH 45011

Christopher Pagan

1501 First Avenue
Middletown, Ohio 45044
513-424-1823
cpagan42@gmail.com

Clermont County Bar Assn.
Law Library

270 Main Street

Batavia, Ohio 45103
513-732-7109

Joseph Braun

Federal Reserve Building
150 East Fourth Street
Cincinnati, Ohio 45202
513-621-2120
jjbraun@strausstroy.com
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BAR ASSOCIATION BAR COUNSEL

1375 East Ninth Street
Second Level
Cleveland, Ohio 44114
216-696-3525

Cleveland Metropolitan Bar Assn. (Cuyahoga) Christopher Klasa

cklasa@clemetrobar.org
1375 East Ninth Street
Second Level
Cleveland, Ohio 44114
216-696-3525

32 North Park Avenue
Lisbon, Ohio 44432
330-420-3662

Columbiana County Bar Assn.

John E. Gamble

105 South Market

Lisbon, Ohio 44432
330-420-0140
jgamble@colcoprosecutor.net

Columbus Bar Assn.
(Franklin Co.)

175 South Third Street
11" Floor

Columbus, Ohio 43215
614-340-2053

Kent Markus
kent@chalaw.org
614-340-2053

Holly N. Wolf
holly@chalaw.org
614-340-2053

312 Central Avenue
Greenville, Ohio 45331
037-547-1334

Darke County Bar Assn.

Nathan D. Hosek

Law Office of Rudnick & Hosek, Ltd. 200
West Main Street

Greenville, Ohio 45331

937-547-0218

nathan@rudnickhosek.com

Dayton Bar Assn.
(Montgomery Co.)
109 North Main Street
Suite 600

Dayton, Ohio 45402
937-222-7902

John M. Ruffolo
937-434-3556
ruffololawdayton@aol.com

Paul B. Roderer, Jr.
937-293-9189
rodererlawpauljr@gmail.com
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BAR ASSOCIATION BAR COUNSEL

Erie-Huron-Ottawa Joint Certified Grievance

Committee
c/o Erie County Law Library

247 Columbus Avenue, Suite 145

Sandusky, Ohio 44870
419-202-8626

Nicholas J. Smith

308 West Adams Street
Sandusky, Ohio 44870
419-625-3672
nsmith308@sbcglobal.net

Findlay/Hancock County Bar Assn.

300 South Main Street
Findlay, Ohio 45840
419-424-9500

Valerie Myers Roszman
410 West Sandusky Street
Suite Two

Findlay, Ohio 45840
419-429-0944
vmr@roszmanlaw.com

Geauga County Bar Assn.
PO Box 750

Chardon, Ohio 44024
440-286-7160

Dennis M. Coyne

1428 Hamilton Avenue
Cleveland, OH 44114
216-781-9162
denniscoyne@yahoo.com

Greene County Bar Assn.
Courthouse, Room 309

45 North Detroit Street
Xenia, Ohio 45385
937-562-5040

David P. Mesaros

7051 Clyo Road
Centerville, Ohio 45459
937-424-3658
dpm@mesaroslaw.com

Lake County Bar Assn.
25 North Park Place

PO Box 490

Painesville, Ohio 44077
440-350-5800

Ann S. Bergen

24 Public Square

Willoughby, Ohio 44094
440-954-3111
annsbergen@bergenlawoffices.com
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Lorain County Bar Assn.
627 West Broad Street
Elyria, Ohio 44035
440-323-8416

Matthew A. Dooley

5455 Detroit Road

Sheffield Village, Ohio 44054
mdooley@omdplaw.com
440-930-4001

Mahoning County Bar Assn.
114 East Front Street

Suite 100

Youngstown, Ohio 44503
330-746-2933

David C. Comstock, Jr.

4137 Boardman Canfield Road
Suite 101

Canfield, Ohio 44406
dcomstock@bsphlaw.com

J. Michael Thompson

6 Federal Plaza Central

Suite 1300

Youngstown, Ohio 44503
330-744-1148
mthompson@hendersoncovington.com

Medina County Bar Assn.
Courthouse

93 Public Square

Medina, Ohio 44256
330-723-6341

Patricia A. Walker

231 South Broadway
Medina, Ohio 44256
330-722-5567
paw@walkerandjocke.com

Miami County Bar Assn.
18 East Water Street
Troy, Ohio 45373
937-335-5658

William J. Fulker

12 South Cherry Street
PO Box 8

Troy, Ohio 45373
937-335-8324
wjfulker@woh.rr.com

Northwest Ohio Bar Assn.

(Defiance, Henry, Williams, Fulton, Paulding,
Putnam, Van Wert Counties)

16615 Road 48

Grover Hill, Ohio 45849

419-523-5658
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Portage County Bar Assn.
203 East Main Street

PO Box 128

Ravenna, Ohio 44266
330-296-6357

Jason Whitacre

214 South Water Street

P.O. Box 762

Kent, Ohio 44240
330-673-0114
jwhitacre@flynnkeithlaw.com

Portsmouth Bar & Law Library Assn. (Scioto Co.)
Scioto County Courthouse

602 Seventh Street

Portsmouth, Ohio 45662

740-355-8259

George L. Davis IlI

802 Masonic Building

602 Chillicothe Street
Portsmouth, Ohio 45662
740-353-4661
georgeldavisco@earthlink.net

Richland County Bar Assn.
50 Park Avenue, East
Mansfield, Ohio 44902
419-524-9944

Christopher L. Brown

30 North Diamond Street
Mansfield, OH 44902
cbrown@ci.mansfield.oh.us

Stark County Bar Assn.
116 Cleveland Avenue, NW
Suite 400

Canton, Ohio 44702
330-453-0685

Richard S. Milligan

4684 Douglas Circle, NW

PO Box 35459

Canton, Ohio 44735
330-526-0770
rmilligan@milliganpusateri.com

Toledo Bar Assn.
(Lucas Co.)

311 North Superior Street
Toledo, Ohio 43604
419-242-9363

Peggy M. Sturgeon

3145 Hopewell Place
Toledo, Ohio 43606
419-297-6229
pms@liebenthal-levine.com
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Trumbull County Bar Assn.
PO Box 4222

Warren, Ohio 44482-4222
330-675-2415

Randil J. Rudloff

151 East Market Street
PO Box 4270

Warren, Ohio 44482
330-393-1584
rudloffrj@gsfirm.com

William M. Flevares

1064 Niles Courtland Rd. NE
Warren, Ohio 44484
330-609-9644
FlevaresLawFirm@hotmail.com

Warren County Bar Assn.
500 Justice Drive

Lebanon, Ohio 45036
513-695-1309

Wilson G. Weisenfelder
2209 Phillips Road
Lebanon, OH 45036
513-933-9646
wawjr2@outlook.com

Wayne County Bar Assn. PO Box 353
Wooster, Ohio 44691
330-262-6198

Michael G. Buytendyk
558 North Market Street
Wooster, Ohio 44691
330-264-9622
buytmgb@hotmail.com

Wood County Bar Assn.

c/o Wood County Law Library
One Courthouse Square
Bowling Green, Ohio 43402
419-353-3921

Vincent Mezinko

709 Madison Avenue

Suite 301

Toledo, Ohio 43604
419-244-4200
vmezinko@mpmlawoffice.com

Ohio State Bar Association
1700 Lake Shore Drive

PO Box 16562

Columbus, Ohio 43216-6562
614-487-2050

800-282-6556

J. Desiree Blankenship
614-487-4413
dblankenship@ohiobar.org

Kelly Heile
614-487-4445
kheile@ohiobar.org
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